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Position Other Positions Held

Live Oak Director

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Office Manager
Live Oak Enrich Spec

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Enrich Spec

Live Oak Teacher

Live Oak Teacher

Enrich Spec-Handwork
Live Oak After Care Coordinator
Live Oak Admin Assistant
Live Oak School Secretary
Enrich Spec-Spanish

Live Oak Child Care

Live Oak Enrich Spec
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Instructional Support
Live Oak Enrich Spec
Enrich Spec-Spanish
Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instructional Support

K-12 Education Entity

Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter

Department

Live Oak Certificated
Management

Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Certificated
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified

Total Wages

$97,361

$68,116
$67,138
$65,873
$58,170
$57,651
$55,682
$54,548
$52,089
$48,248
$47,986
$46,760
$43,352
$41,351
$39,875
$34,458
$33,759
$33,744
$33,744
$25,551
$23,046
$20,799
$20,610
$20,450
$20,033
$19,379
$18,308
$17,907
$17,128
$14,364



31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.

48.

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.

Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Live Oak Enrich Spec

Other Class Salaries Other Misc.

Administrative Assistant
Teacher Substitutes
Instructional Support
Instructional Support

Instruction Aides Other
Miscellaneous

Other Class Salaries Other Misc.

Live Oak Enrich Spec
Live Oak Enrich Spec

Instruction Aides Other
Miscellaneous

Instructional Support
Live Oak Enrich Spec
Instructional Support

Teacher Substitutes

Teacher Substitutes

Instructional Support
Teacher Substitutes
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance

Instruction Aides Other
Miscellaneous

Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus

Instruction Aides Other
Miscellaneous

Instruction Aides Subs
- School Bus,
Instruction Aides Other
Miscellaneous

Instruction Aides Subs
- School Bus

Other Class Salaries
Other Misc.

Instruction Aides Other
Miscellaneous

Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Charter School

Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Charter School

Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Charter School

Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Charter School

Live Oak Charter School

Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Classified
Live Oak Charter School

Live Oak Charter School

$13,234
$12,864
$11,979
$11,146

$8,830
$8,664
$8,452
$7,696
$6,821

$6,259
$5,994
$5,236
$4,136

$3,847
$3,686
$3,505
$3,436

$2,905

$2,625
$2,140
$1,986
$1,462

$820

$819



55.

56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Instruction Aides Other
Miscellaneous

Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus
Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus

Instruction Aides Other
Miscellaneous

Teacher Substitutes

Teacher Substitutes

Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus
Teacher Substitutes

Other Class Salaries Other Misc.
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Scrtry

Board Treasurer

Chair

Teacher Substitutes

Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter
Live Oak Charter

Live Oak Charter School

Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Charter School

Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Charter School
Live Oak Charter School
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$666

$595
$575
$455

$320
$200
$165
$110
$75
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



