	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Live Oak Director		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated Management	\$97,361
2.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$68,116
3.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$67,138
4.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$65,873
5.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$58,170
6.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$57,651
7.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$55,682
8.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$54,548
9.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$52,089
10.	Live Oak Office Manager		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$48,248
11.	Live Oak Enrich Spec		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$47,986
12.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$46,760
13.	Live Oak Enrich Spec		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$43,352
14.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$41,351
15.	Live Oak Teacher		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Certificated	\$39,875
16.	Enrich Spec-Handwork		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$34,458
17.	Live Oak After Care Coordinator		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$33,759
18.	Live Oak Admin Assistant		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$33,744
19.	Live Oak School Secretary		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$33,744
20.	Enrich Spec-Spanish		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$25,551
21.	Live Oak Child Care		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$23,046
22.	Live Oak Enrich Spec		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$20,799
23.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$20,610
24.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$20,450
25.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$20,033
26.	Live Oak Enrich Spec		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$19,379
27.	Enrich Spec-Spanish		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$18,308
28.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$17,907
29.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$17,128
30.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$14,364

31.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$13,234
32.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$12,864
33.	Live Oak Enrich Spec		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$11,979
34.	Other Class Salaries Other Misc.	Instruction Aides Other Miscellaneous	Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$11,146
35.	Administrative Assistant		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$8,830
36.	Teacher Substitutes		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$8,664
37.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$8,452
38.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$7,696
39.	Instruction Aides Other Miscellaneous		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$6,821
40.	Other Class Salaries Other Misc.		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$6,259
41.	Live Oak Enrich Spec		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$5,994
42.	Live Oak Enrich Spec		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$5,236
43.	Instruction Aides Other Miscellaneous		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$4,136
44.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$3,847
45.	Live Oak Enrich Spec		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$3,686
46.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$3,505
47.	Teacher Substitutes	Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus, Instruction Aides Other Miscellaneous	Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$3,436
48.	Teacher Substitutes	Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus	Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$2,905
49.	Instructional Support		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$2,625
50.	Teacher Substitutes		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$2,140
51.	Administrative Assistant		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$1,986
52.	Maintenance		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Classified	\$1,462
53.	Instruction Aides Other Miscellaneous	Other Class Salaries Other Misc.	Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$820
54.	Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus	Instruction Aides Other Miscellaneous	Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$819

55.	Instruction Aides Other Miscellaneous	Teacher Substitutes	Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$666
56.	Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$595
57.	Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$575
58.	Instruction Aides Other Miscellaneous		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$455
59.	Teacher Substitutes		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$320
60.	Teacher Substitutes		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$200
61.	Instruction Aides Subs - School Bus		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$165
62.	Teacher Substitutes		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$110
63.	Other Class Salaries Other Misc.		Live Oak Charter	Live Oak Charter School	\$75
64.	Board Member		Live Oak Charter	Board Member	\$0
65.	Board Member		Live Oak Charter	Board Member	\$0
66.	Board Member		Live Oak Charter	Board Member	\$0
67.	Board Scrtry		Live Oak Charter	Board Member	\$0
68.	Board Treasurer		Live Oak Charter	Board Member	\$0
69.	Chair		Live Oak Charter	Board Member	\$0